COURSE

ACRONYM

FULL COURSE NAME

CLC PER
STUDENT

AUCCEI1
AUCCE2
BGP
CBRCOR
CBROPS
CCEA
CCEAA

CCEAAR

CCECE

CCEF
CCEFA

CCEl
CCER
CCET
CCNA

DEVOPS
(C-DEVOPS)

CLACCM

CLAUI
CLCEI
CLCNF
CLCOR

CLFNDU

Administering Cisco Unified Contact Center Enterprise — Part 1
Administering Cisco Unified Contact Center Enterprise — Part 2
Configuring BGP on Cisco Routers

Performing Cyberops Using Cisco Security Technologies
Understanding Cisco Cybersecurity Operations Fundamentals
Administering Cisco Contact Center Enterprise

Administering Advanced Cisco Contact Center Enterprise

Contact Center Enterprise Advanced Administration and
Reporting (CCEAA + CCER)

Implementing Cisco Contact Center Enterprise Chat and Email

Understanding Cisco Contact Center Enterprise Foundations

Contact Center Enterprise Fundamentals and
Administration (CCEF + CCEA)

Implementing Cisco Contact Center Enterprise
Reporting Cisco Contact Center Enterprise
Troubleshooting Cisco Contact Center Enterprise
Implementing and Administering Cisco Solutions

Implementing Devops Solutions and Practices Using
Cisco Platforms

Implementing Cisco Advanced Call Control and
Mobility Services

Implementing Automation for Cisco Collaboration Solutions
Implementing Cisco Collaboration Cloud and Edge Solutions
Implementing Cisco Collaboration Conferencing

Implementing and Operating Cisco Collaboration
Core Technologies

Understanding Cisco Collaboration Foundations

43

43

43

TBC

43

36

28

46

36

10
46

28

18

20

42

45

43

30

43

43

43

42
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FULL COURSE NAME

CLC PER
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CLICA

CSAU

DCACI

DCAUI

DCCOR

DCCUCs

DCFNDU

DCID

DCIHX

DCIT

DCIUCS

DCMDS

DCMDSO

DCNX

DEVASC

DEVCOR

DEVIOT

DNAAS

DUCCE

DUIC

ECMSI

ECMS2

ENARSI

Implementing Cisco Collaboration Applications
Introducing Automation for Cisco Solutions

Implementing Cisco Application Centric Infrastructure
Implementing Automation for Cisco Data Center Solutions

Implementing and Operating Cisco Data Center
Core Technologies

Configuring Cisco Unified Computing System
Understanding Cisco Data Center Foundations
Designing Cisco Data Center Infrastructure
Implementing Cisco Hyperflex

Troubleshooting Cisco Data Center Infrastructure
Introducing Cisco Unified Computing System
Configuring Cisco MDS 9000 Series Switches
Cisco MDS 9000 Series Switches Overview

Implementing Cisco Nx-os Switches and Fabrics in the
Data Center

Developing Applications and Automating Workflows Using
Cisco Platforms

Developing Applications Using Cisco Core Platforms and APIS
Developing Solutions Using Cisco Lot & Edge Platforms
Leveraging Cisco Intent-based Networking DNA Assurance
Deploying Cisco Unified Contact Center Enterprise

Deploying Cisco Unified Intelligence Center

Engineering Cisco Meraki Solutions — Part 1

Engineering Cisco Meraki Solutions — Part 2

Implementing Cisco Enterprise Advanced Routing and Services

43

20

46

30

46

31

46

41

39

46

21

39

10

31

45

45

45

31

43

10

10

28

43
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ENAUI
ENC9K

ENCOR

ENSDBI
ENSDWI
ENSLD
ENWLSD
ENWLSI
IBNTRN
IP6FD
ISE-ESS
MCAST
MPLS
PRNE
QOSs
SAUI
SCOR
SDAFND
SDWFND
SESA
SISE
SPAUI
SSECMGT

SSFAMP

Implementing Automation for Cisco Enterprise Solutions
Implementing Cisco Catalyst 9000 Switches

Implementing and Operating Cisco Enterprise Network
Core Technologies

Implementing Cisco Enterprise Sd-branch

Implementing Cisco SD-WAN Solutions

Designing Cisco Enterprise Networks

Designing Cisco Enterprise Wireless Networks

Implementing Cisco Enterprise Wireless Networks
Transforming to a Cisco Intent Based Network

IPV6 Fundamentals, Design and Deployment

Cisco Identity Service Essentials

Implementing Cisco Multicast

Implementing Cisco MPLS

Programming for Networking Engineers

Implementing Cisco Quality of Service

Implementing Automation for Cisco Security Solutions
Implementing and Operating Cisco Security Core Technologies
Understanding Cisco SDA Fundamentals

Cisco SD-WAN Operation and Deployment

Securing Email With Cisco Email Security Appliance
Implementing and Configuring Cisco Ildentity Services Engine
Implementing Automation for Cisco Service Provider Solutions
Managing Enterprise Security With Cisco Security Manager

Protecting Against Malware Threats With Cisco AMP
for Endpoints

30

28

43

TBC

41

4

43

43

46

43

TBC

43

43

TBC

43

29

43

28

20

36

43

30

46

30
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SSFIPS

SSFRULES

SSFSNORT

SSNGFW

SVPN

SWSA

UCCXD

UCSDACI

UCSDF

WDAWL

WDBWL

WLFNDU

Securing Networks With Cisco Firepower Next-generation IPS
Securing Cisco Networks With Snort Rule Writing Best Practices
Securing Cisco Networks With Open Source Snort

Securing Networks With Cisco Firepower Next
Generation Firewall

Implementing Secure Solutions With Virtual Private Networks
Securing the Web With Cisco Web Security Appliance
Deploying Cisco Unified Contact Center Express

Designing and Deploying Cisco UCS Director With ACI

Cisco UCS Director Foundation

Deploying Advanced Cisco Wireless Lans

Deploying Basic Cisco Wireless Lans

Understanding Cisco Wireless Foundations

43

28

36

43

43

20

46

39
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